P/N 2450LP05A0100
Detail Specification: Page 1 of 4
No.
L ± ± 1
W ± ± 2
T 3
a 4
b

E.g. 2450LP05A0100-EB1SMA
GND
Part Number Explanation
Reel Quantity (pcs/reel) 10,000
T & R
Packaging Style
P/N Suffix
50Ω SMA
Termination Style



W
L
c
d
ba
T
WT
L
<Top View>
<Bottom View><Side View>
P/N 2450LP05A0100
Detail Specification: Page 2 of 4
Johanson Technology, Inc. reserves the right to make design changes without notice.
All sales are subject to Johanson Technology, Inc. terms and conditions.
4001 Calle Tecate • Camarillo, CA 93012, USA • TEL +1.805.389.1166
2021 Johanson Technology, Inc.  All Rights Reserved
High Frequency Ceramic Solutions
2.4GHz Micro Low Pass Filter, EIA 0202, SMD
Ver. 1.0
Mounting Pad Dimensions
Measurement Schematic
12/22/2021
*Transmission line width should be designed to
match 50Ω characteristic impedance, depending
on PCB material and thickness.
Units in mm
Land
Solder Resist
GND Via ( 0.35)
Would you like the layout? Send us a message at: https://www.johansontechnology.com/ask-a-question
0.2
0.22
* 0.15
0.18
*
0.15
GNDGND
Port 2
(50)
I/O I/O
Network
Analyzer Port 1
(50)
P/N 2450LP05A0100
Detail Specification: Page 3 of 4
Johanson Technology, Inc. reserves the right to make design changes without notice.
All sales are subject to Johanson Technology, Inc. terms and conditions.
4001 Calle Tecate • Camarillo, CA 93012, USA • TEL +1.805.389.1166
2021 Johanson Technology, Inc.  All Rights Reserved
High Frequency Ceramic Solutions
2.4GHz Micro Low Pass Filter, EIA 0202, SMD
Typical Electrical Characteristics (T=25°C)
12/22/2021
Ver. 1.0
Insertion Loss & Return loss
Do you need the S-parameter file of the above? Send us a message at:
P/N 2450LP05A0100
Detail Specification: Page 4 of 4